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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

09/16/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $46.05 - $13,638.29 -

09/15/2014 DIZINGOFF EVENUE Non Check - $4,698.34 - $13,684.34 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.20 - $18,382.68 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.70 - $18,382.88 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.18 - $18,383.58 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.04 - $18,383.76 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.06 - $18,383.80 -

09/15/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.98 - $18,383.86 -

09/15/2014 ROBIN ROMA LTD Non Check - $20.15 - $18,384.84 -

09/15/2014 ROBIN ROMA LTD Non Check - $98.27 - $18,404.99 -

09/15/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $69.60 - $18,503.26 -

09/15/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $18.11 - $18,572.86 -

09/15/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $5.85 - $18,590.97 -

09/15/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $4.13 - $18,596.82 -

09/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.05 - $18,600.95 -

09/12/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $4.97 - $18,601.00 -

09/11/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.66 - $18,605.97 -

09/11/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.11 - $18,606.63 -

09/11/2014 THE BOEING COMPA Deposit - - $3,650.85 $18,606.74 -

09/10/2014 GOCHA Non Check - $66.46 - $14,955.89 -

09/10/2014 SUPER PHARM Non Check - $11.33 - $15,022.35 -

09/10/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.05 - $15,033.68 -

09/10/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.48 - $15,033.73 -

09/10/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $1.65 - $15,034.21 -

09/10/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $48.39 - $15,035.86 -
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